Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Skalka

13.09.2023 Cerveny Kostelec - Skalka

start ~17:41:38 | 1969 - 2006 | prihlaseno: 26

3 velké okruhy
kategorie #
Masters | 314
Masters Il 307
Masters | 315
Muzi 311
Masters Il 306
Masters | 310
Muzi 317
Muzi 303
Muzi 333
Masters | 337
Masters Il 327
Masters Il 338
Masters | 339
Masters Il 308
MuZi 332
Masters Il 322
Juniofi 325
Masters Il 321
Masters Il 330
Masters Il 336
Masters Il 334
Masters Il 301
Masters | 313
Masters Il 326
Muzi 302
Juniofi 324
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

CAP LUKAS
CERMAK JAN
DREJSL LUKAS
FRENCL MARTIN
FRYZL MARTIN
JANDERA JAKUB
JANSA RADEK
JIRASEK PAJA
KADLEC PETR
KANERA MICHAL
KORDIK PETR
LEHOTSKY JIRi
MARTIN JAN
PECA MARTIN
PETR MICHAL
PINKAVA PETR
PIVNICKA JAKUB

jméno

PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED

PTACEK ONDRE]J
SKALA MARTIN
STRNAD MAREK

SULZBACHER PETR
SULZBACHER TOMAS
SVOBODA JAROSLAV

STOLFA STEPAN
TICHACEK PETR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
TJ JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
LOKO TRUTNOV

PIiTRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

JKF JAROMER

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

PROLOG BIKE

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

INS BIKE TEAM

ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

ELMAR TEAM
SOBOTKASPORT.CZ

LOKO TRUTNOV

INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

HSK CYCLING TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1984
1978
1986
1990
1972
1987
2000
1992
2000
1986
1975
1976
1980
1973
2004
1977
2005
1972
1976
1977
1972
1975
1979
1971
1998
2006
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